
2 Larvcatter Farming, Saturday. Oct 9. 1976

launranter
Market

Monday, Oct 4. 1971
Cattle Calve* Hug* Sheep

TODAY
1295 123 9M 34

I AST MONDAY
1553 211 807 54

I AST YEAR
1364 392 BO M

MONDAY’S AUCTION
583 121 891 34

LAST MONDAY’S AUC-
TION

921 235 855 45
CATTLE Compared to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers 25-50 lower, cows
uneven. Utility and Com-
mercial 1.00-1 50 lower,
Canner and Cutter steady to
weak; bullocks steady to 75
lower; bulls weak to 1.00
lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS;
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1140-1290 lb. 36.25-37.00, few
4-5 1290-1335 lb. 35.00-35 50;
Choice 2-4 1000-1225 lb. 35.50-
36.50, few yield 2 36 85-37.35,
couple lots mostly 41290-1325
lb. 35.0035.50; high Good and
low Choice 23 33.7535.60;
Good 23 31.2534.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 23 775-1000 lb. 33.25-
35.50, couple 37.5038.85;
Good 23 750-950 lb. 31.00-
34.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 13 21.85-23.50,
couple 23.75-24.00; Cutter 1-2
19.50-22.75; Canner and low
Cutter 17.00-20.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1050-
1300 lb. 33.7536.50, couple
37.2537.60; Good 975-1250 lb.
30.0033.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1600 lb. 31,75-34.00,
individual 38.00; yield grade
2 1000-1300 lb. 29.00-31.75, few
875-1050 lb. 28.00-29.00

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady, instances 4.00
higher onStandard and Good
85-110 lb.

Vintage
Market

Tuesday, Ort 5,1171
(attic Calve* Sheep

TODAY 765 668 28
IAST TUESDAY

1055 755 15
IAST YEAR

756 727 43
CATTI-E Compared to

last Tuesday slaughter
steers firm to 50 higher,
coves 50-75 higher, bulls and
bullocks not fully tested

SIAUGHTER STEERS
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1075-1400 lb 37 50-38.50;
Choice mainly 2 1050-1300 lb
38.00- few 39.00-39 75
with three head 40 00-40.25;
Choice 2-4 975-1350 lb. 36 50-
38 00, few 4-5 1200-1450 lb.
33 00-36.00; high Good and
low Choice 2-3 33.75-36.50;
Good 2-3 32.75-35 50; few
Standard 1-2 900-1100 lb.
27.00-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 750-1000 lb. 33.00-
35.00. few head 36.00-37.b0;
Choice 2 650-725 lb. 27.35- 7.35-
29.85; Good 2-3 750-950 lb.
29.50-33.25.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 13 23.00-25.75,
few 26.00-26.75; Cutter 1-2
20.50-23.50; Canner and low
Cutter 17.00-20.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2
1000-1500 lb. 30.5032.75, few

VEALERS: Choice 54.00-
62.50, few Prime 65.00-70.00;
high Good and low Choice
42.00-52.00; Good 35.0041.00;
Standard and Good 35.00-
41.00; Standard and Good 85-
110 lb. 28.50-35.00, few
Standard 7035 lb. 25.00-28.00.

SHEEP: Small supply
wooled lambs fully steady.

WOOLED LAMBS; Couple
lots Choice 95-105 lb. 42.50-
43.00; one lot Good 80 lb.
35.00.

LaneaHter

Auction
Wedue*da>,Ort. 8, 1978
Cattle Calve* Hog* Sheep

Today
1267 50 407 23

I>ast Wednesday
1557

I*ast Year
90 838 64

1258 73 644 16
Wednesday's Auc-
tion 809 52 432 34
I,ost Wednesday’s Auc-
tion

CATTLE: Compared to
Monday slaughter steers 75-
150 higher; cows 2.00-3.00
higher: bulls 50-1.00 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Compared to Monday
slaughter steers 75-1.50 hi

SLAUGHTER STEERS;
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1050-1400 lb. 37.35-38.35, few

LANCASTER STOCKYARDS

Special Graded
Feeder Cattle Sale

FRIDAY, OCT. 15
12 Noon

1100 head on sale
All Breeds - All Weights

Prime - Choice - Good Grade
Sold in lots of 10or more

Graded by Jim Anderson - USDA

WEEKLY

Slaughter Sales - Mon. & Wed. 11:00 A.M.
Vealers, lambs, Hogs-Mon. & Wed. 11:00A.M.

Stocker & Feeder Sale - Friday 12 Noon
Hogs Sold Sat - Private Treaty 7-12 Noon

NEXT FEEDER PIG SALE OCT. 12 - 1 P.M.
(Chutes open at 6 A.M.)

PRIVATE TREATY DAILY

LANCASTER STOCKYARDS, INC.
(717) 394-2611

individual head early 35.00-
39.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
firm to 2.00 higher. Supply
included 244 m graded sale of
which 34 per cent sold to
return to farm.

VEALERS: Choice 56.00
62.50, couple Prime 61.00
63.25; high Good and low
Choice 44.00-53.00; Good
33.50-44.00; Standard and
Good 105-115 lb. 32.00-35.00,
80-100 lb. 26.00-32.00, few 70-
BO lb. 22.00-26.00; Utility and
Standard 60-90 lb. 16.00-22.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
30 head Standard and Good
90-105 lb. Holstein heifers
29.00-34.00, one small lot 111
lb. 39.50; 60 head 100-105 lb.
Holstein bulls 35.50-37.00, one
lot 111 lb. 32.50.

New Holland
Thursday, Oct. 7,1971

Cattle Calve* Sheep
Today 886 585 9
Ijist Thurs

943 601 12
last year

1387 639 10
CATTLE- 886. Compared

to last Tursday slaughter
steers firm to 1.00 higher,
mostly 50-1.00 higher; cows
2-3.00 higher; bulla fully
steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4

4-5 1150-1450 lb. 34.50-37.00;
Choice mainly 2 1100-1250 lb.
37.75-38 35; Choice 2-4 1000-
1350 lb. 36.85-37.85; Choice 4-
5 1175-1330 lb. 32.75-36.50;
high Good and low Choice
1000-1200 lb. 35.25-36.75;
Good 2-3 32.50-35.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 775-930 lb. 34.50-
36.00, couple 36.75-37.10;
Good 2-3 715-900 lb. 30.00-
33.75.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 25.25-26.75,
few 26.85-27.00; Cutter 1-2
22.50-25.25; Canner and low
Cutter 18.75-22.75.

Lancaster
Weekly

Friday, Oct.«, 1978
Cattle Calve*

This Week 4800 1450
Ijist Week 6560 1659
Last Year 6082 1857

CATTLE: Slaughter steers
50 to 1 00 higher, extremes as
much as 1 50 higher; heifers

1075-1250 lbs. 37.50-38.35;
Choice mainly 2 1100-1250 lb.
38.00-39.10, few head 39.75-
40.50; Choice 2-4 950-1250 lb.
36.75-38.25; high Good and
low Choice 2-3 34.25-37.00;
Good 32.50-36.00; few
Standard 1-2 27.75-29.75.

COWS; Utility and
Commercial 1-3 25.00-26.75,
few 26.75-27.50; Cutter 1-2
22.50-25.00; Canner and low
Cutter 19.75-22.50.

BULLOCKS: Few Choice
1000-1300 lb. 35.00-37.60;
Good 32.50-35.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2
1000-1400 lb. 30.5034.00, few
yield grade 1 34.00-36.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-
1100-1600 lb. 30.00-33.75,
couple 1600-1940 lb. 36.10
36.25; yield grade 2 850-1050
lb. 27.00-30.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

SHEEP: Supply mainly
Utility and Good slaughter
ewes selling from 14.00-20.00.

VEALERS: Choice 54.00
63.00; few Prime 65.00-70.50;
high Good and low Choice
42.00- Good 36.00-42.00;
Standard and Good 85-110 lb.
29.00-

VEAL CALVES: 585.
Vealers 1-4.00 higher with
Standard and Good 4-8.00
higher.

VEALERS: Prime 74.00
81.00; Choice 56.00-68.00;
high Good and low Choice
46.00-56.00; Good 36.00-45.00;
Standard and Good 100-115
lb. 35.00-42.00,75-100 lb. 30.00
40.00, Few Utility and
Standard 70-90 lb. 26.0030.00.

SHEEP: Few Choice 70-80
lb. wooled slaughter lambs
fully steady at 40.50-41.50.

HAY, STRAW AND EAR CORN SALE
Every Wednesday at 12 Noon
HARVEY Z. MARTIN
North Maple Ave.,Leola, PA

Home Phone 215-445-5303
We Buy On Orders.

Bus. Phone Wed. Only
717-656-7270

At Good’s Farm Equipment Sale
Leola, PA

We also buy hay and straw privately.

I B & R CATTLE CO. I
% WashingtonBoro, PA M
I 17582 Ip Office Phone
I (717) 872-5491 #

fe Specializing in i
Stockers & Feeders |

| John §owman $
; Ph: (717) 653-5728 f
| Ron Ranch V

Ph: (717) 656-9849
<■* **

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

BULLS, STEERS,
BUTCHER COWS,

LAMBS AND VEAL CALVES
SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 11 A.M.
HOG SALES

WEEKLY - WED. & SAT. 9 A.M.
STATE GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE -

IST & 3RD FRIDAY.
($l.OO a head Commission)

EVERY THURSDAY - 1 P.M.
HAY & STRAW SAIE

Get calves in early for grading & weighing. No
weight loss.

FOR MARKETING INFORMATION
PHONE AREA CODE 717-442-4181

Home Phone 215-458-5060
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Box 100 Paradise PA
10 miles East of Lancaster on Rt 30

Livestock market and auction news

S. K. SHOTZBERGER, INC.
LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION

50-75 higher, cows 2 003 00
higher; bullocks scarce;
bulls weak to 100 lower.
Reduced supply of slaughter
cattle fotaid 39 per cent
slaughter steers, 13 per cent
cows, 6 per cent bulla, 5 per
centheifers with a balance of
feeder steers

SLAUGHTER STEERS.
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1050-1400 lb. 37.50-38.50, few

4-5 1150-1450 lbs. 34.50-37.00;
Choice mainly 2 1050-1300
lbs 37.75-39.10, few head
39.75-40.50; Choice 2-4 950-
1350 tbs 36.50-38.25, few 4-5
1175 lbs. - 1450 lbs. 32.75-
36.50; High Good and Low
Choice 2-3 33.7536.50; Good
2-3 32.5036.00; Few Standard
1-2 900-1100 lbs. 27.0031.00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 775 -1000 lb. 34,00-
36.00, few head 36.0037.50;
Choice No. 2 650-775 lbs.
27.5031.00; Good 23 750-950
lbs. 29.5034.00.

COWS: Utility and com-
mercial 1-3 25.00-26.75, few
26.75-27.50; Cutter 1-2 22.00-
25.00; Canner and Low
Cutter 18.75-22.75.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-
1300 lbs. 33.75-36.50, few
37.25-37.60; Good 975-1250
lbs. 30.00-34.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2
1000-1500 lbs. 30.50-34.00; few
Yield Grade 1 1100-1600 lbs.
34.0036.25; Yield Grade 2
850-1050 lbs. 27.0031.00

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

I mite East of
Fredericksburg
along Route 22

PHONE JONESTOWN
865-2831

Sale every l,:rr dty at 1.30
P.M. startup ’ * feeder cattle
and pig-

REMEMBER US wher. you purchase cattle in
Virginia this FaM call us collect from the sale
HAPPY ~~ ' “TVE YOU!!

Gene Zwally, President
Marvin Johns, Secy.-Treasurer

P.O. Box 925, Lancaster, Pa. 17604
Phone: (717) 393-4641 (day or night)

NEW HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND makes the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY'S ACTION
800 AM - Fat Hogs
10 00 A M Horse Sale
UOO A M Hay Straw & Ear Corn
130 PM - Fat Steers, Bulls. Cows & Veal

WEDNESDAY'S ACTION.
1200 Noon Hay Straw S Ear Corn
1230 P M Dairy Sale
100 P M Feeder Pig Sale

THURSDAY'S ACTION:
1100AM Beef Sale

Order of Sale Bulls. Fat Steers Cows, Veal
630 P M - Calf Sale

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W. Diffenbach, Manager Phone 717-354 4341


